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Asian American
Studies
Contact: Karen Skinner

Phone: 314-935-6994

Email: k.skinner@wustl.edu

Website: https://artsci.wustl.edu/asian-american-
studies-minor

Faculty
Coordinator

Karen Skinner (https://amcs.wustl.edu/people/karen-skinner/) 
Academic Coordinator, American Culture Studies 
PhD, Saint Louis University

Affiliated Faculty

Iver Bernstein (https://history.wustl.edu/people/iver-bernstein/) 
Professor, Department of History 
PhD, Yale University

Shefali Chandra (https://history.wustl.edu/people/shefali-
chandra/) 
Associate Professor, Department of History 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

Letty Chen (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/lingchei-letty-chen/) 
Professor, Modern Chinese Language and Literature 
PhD, Columbia University

Chris A. Eng (https://english.wustl.edu/people/chris-eng/) 
Assistant Professor, Department of English 
PhD, The Graduate Center, City University of New York

Linling Gao-Miles (https://ias.wustl.edu/people/linling-gao-
miles/) 
Lecturer, Global Studies 
PhD, Nagoya University, Japan

Peter Kastor (https://history.wustl.edu/people/peter-kastor/) 
Professor and Chair, Department of History; Professor, American
Culture Studies 
PhD, University of Virginia

Sunita Parikh (https://polisci.wustl.edu/people/sunita-parikh/) 
Associate Professor, Department of Political Science 
PhD, University of Chicago

Ariela Schacter (http://sociology.wustl.edu/people/ariela-
schachter/) 
Assistant Professor, Department of Sociology 
PhD, Stanford University

Lori Watt (https://history.wustl.edu/people/lori-watt/) 
Associate Professor, Department of History 
PhD, Columbia University

Daniel Woo (https://amcs.wustl.edu/people/daniel-woo/) 
Postdoctoral Fellow in Ethnic Studies, American Culture Studies
Program 
PhD, University of California, Berkeley

1

mailto:k.skinner@wustl.edu
https://amcs.wustl.edu/people/karen-skinner/
https://amcs.wustl.edu/people/karen-skinner/
https://history.wustl.edu/people/iver-bernstein/
https://history.wustl.edu/people/iver-bernstein/
https://history.wustl.edu/people/shefali-chandra/
https://history.wustl.edu/people/shefali-chandra/
https://history.wustl.edu/people/shefali-chandra/
https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/lingchei-letty-chen/
https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/lingchei-letty-chen/
https://english.wustl.edu/people/chris-eng/
https://english.wustl.edu/people/chris-eng/
https://ias.wustl.edu/people/linling-gao-miles/
https://ias.wustl.edu/people/linling-gao-miles/
https://ias.wustl.edu/people/linling-gao-miles/
https://history.wustl.edu/people/peter-kastor/
https://history.wustl.edu/people/peter-kastor/
https://polisci.wustl.edu/people/sunita-parikh/
https://polisci.wustl.edu/people/sunita-parikh/
http://sociology.wustl.edu/people/ariela-schachter/
http://sociology.wustl.edu/people/ariela-schachter/
http://sociology.wustl.edu/people/ariela-schachter/
https://history.wustl.edu/people/lori-watt/
https://history.wustl.edu/people/lori-watt/
https://amcs.wustl.edu/people/daniel-woo/
https://amcs.wustl.edu/people/daniel-woo/

